
EMERGENCY CALL DOWN ROSTER

Originator Group Department Phone Cell Email

Wayne Adams Tommy Long Public Safety 803-321-2135 803-768-2139 tlong@newberrycounty.net

Katherine Cook Human Resources 803-321-1431 803-944-4938 kcook@newberrycounty.net

Tommy Long Ervin West Facilities Mangement  803-924-7097 ewest@newberrycounty.net

Mike Pisano Public Works 803-321-2180 803-944-4298 mpisano@newberrycounty.net

Katherine Cook Cindy Lindler DHEC  803-924-8397 lindecl@dhec.sc.gov

David Simmons Probation & Parole 803-345-3588 864-910-0253 David.Simmons@ppp.sc.gov

Adrian Cartledge DSS 803-768-8411 Adrian.Cartledge@dss.sc.gov

Renee Fulmer DJJ 803-276-8243 803-944-2921 rsulmer@scdjj.net

Mike Pisano Ron Powell Building Inspections 803-321-2662 803-924-2309 rpowell@newberrycounty.net

Debbie Cromer Finance 803-321-1406 803-924-5456 dcromer@newberrycounty.net

Debbie Cromer Administrative Staff

Wendy Wise Delinquent Tax 803-321-2128 803-924-2837 wwise@newberrycounty.net

David Parnell VA 803-321-2162 803-271-3994 dparnell@newberrycounty.net

David Parnell Ron Halfacre Magistrate 803-321-2144 803-924-3744 rhalfacre@newberrycounty.net

 Shanna Proctor Voters Registration 803-321-2121 803-507-5865 sproctor@newberrycounty.net

Shanna Proctor Beth Folk Clerk of Court 803-321-2110 803-924-4415 bfolk@newberrycounty.net

Karen Lindler Smith Treasurer 803-321-2130 803-924-6988 klsmith@newberrycounty.net

Karen Lindler Smith Donna Lominack Auditor 803-321-2105 803-924-4748 dlominack@newberrycounty.net

Mary Arrowood Assessor 803-321-2125 803-694-2196 marrowood@newberrycounty.net

Donna Lominack Kelly Nobles Probate 803-321-0821 803-924-6474 knobles@newberrycounty.net

Richard Farmer Economic Development 803-321-2042 803-944-3982 rfarmer@newberrycounty.net

Kelly Nobles Gerdi Lake Recreation 803-924-8328 recreation@newberrycounty.net

Department Heads should notify their employees by 7:00 A.M. as to the revised hours of operation
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